
   

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO.LTD 

 

 
F:\T-121-E-Tender\E - Tender 2018-19\T-35-Work of passive fire protection system by P&F of fire retardant cable coating compound & castable fir stop motar seal\T-35-Tender Notice.doc             

    
SRM E-Tender Notice  

 
Digitally signed online bids are invited for following tender through E-tender process of MSETCL in two-
bid system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. RFx No 7000012261 E-Tender No. 
CE/EHVPCO&M/NSK/T-35/2018-19, Particulars: Work of passive fire protection system by “Supplying 
& Installation” of fire retardant cable coating compound & castable fire stop mortar seal at 220kV 
Malegaon, 220kV Raymond & 220kV Satana substation under EHV (O&M) Division, Nashik. Estimated 
cost: Rs. 71.44 Lakhs, E.M.D. (1% of est. cost): Rs. 71,438.00, Tender cost in Rs. 500.00+Taxes, Sale 
period: 29.03.2019 to 29.04.2019, Last Date of Submission: 29.04.2019 up to 15:00 Hrs, Date of 
opening (Tech. bid): 30.04.2019 at 15:30 Hrs. (If possible). Contact person: Executive Engineer 
(Admin) Tel. No.0253-2403010, 02, FAX. 0253-2403000. for further details please visit to 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 
_______                                                                                     Chief Engineer, EHV PC O&M Zone, MSETCL, Nashik.  
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 
     

-Sd- 
 Chief Engineer, EHV PC O&M    

Zone, MSETCL, Nashik 
 


